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OEM Reference

FORD 1211553
FORD 1253116
FORD 1253118
FORD 1302391
FORD 1302396
FORD 1302397
FORD 1302398
FORD 1303374
FORD 1306004
FORD 1478408
FORD 1712228
FORD 4M5G8575ZA
FORD 4M5G8575ZB
FORD 96MM8575A1A
FORD 96MM8575B9E
FORD 96MM8575BE
MAZDA C20115171B
MAZDA C20115171C
MAZDA C201511718B
OPEL 1302402
SUZUKI 1767081ABO
VOLVO 30711624
VOLVO 31339958

OEM Cross Reference

EPS 1879999
BEHR SERVICE 108783
BEHR HELLA SERVICE 108783

JP GROUP 1514600500
AUTOMEGA 160028710
EFIl Automotive 161009

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 161009
TOPRAN 300030
SASIC 3306025
ERA 350075
MAGNETI MARELLI 352020282100
JAPKO 38316
METZGER 4006048
BorgWarner (Wahler) 445782D
BorgWarner (Wahler) 445782D
FAE 5323282
CALORSTAT by Vernet 624582
MAXGEAR 670047
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MAXGEAR
FACET

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
CAUTEX
FACET
TRISCAN
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
SIDAT

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BSG

DAYCO
DENSO

FIRST LINE

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS

NPS

PATRON
MOBILETRON
QUINTON HAZELL
KAVO PARTS

JDEUS

GATES

KAVO PARTS
CALORSTAT by Vernet
CALORSTAT by Vernet
OPEN PARTS

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

VEMO

VEMO

JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS

670047
77999

73379

75667

75667

756865

78382
862010582
8MT354776751
8MT354776751
8MT354776761
8MT354776761
92626

92626

94626
ADM59215
BBT052
BSG30125017
DT1050V
DTM82202
FTK052
J1533020
J1533025
M153A02
PE21167
PE21167
QTH371
TH4515
TH0120006
TH25782G1
TH4515
TH624582)
TH683782J
TRM104100
TX10882D
TX10882D
TX10882D
TX10882D
V25991706
V25991706
VT316

VT316
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